

108000H6140699

WORKSHOP-

2014-06-26	2103		0.00	1500.00	-1500.00	
2014-06-26	2103		50000.00	0.00	48500.00	
2014-10-08	68		0.00	711.00	47789.00	
2014-10-08	69		0.00	1240.00	46549.00	
2014-10-13	347		0.00	8000.00	38549.00	
2014-10-15	547		0.00	4125.00	34424.00	
2014-10-27	1239		0.00	630.00	33794.00	
2014-10-27	1240		0.00	3655.00	30139.00	
2014-10-27	1241		0.00	2920.00	27219.00	
2014-10-27	1241		0.00	740.00	26479.00	
2014-10-29	1480		0.00	4339.00	22140.00	
2014-10-29	1482		0.00	9127.00	13013.00	
2014-11-06	370		0.00	701.00	12312.00	
2014-11-06	371		0.00	932.00	11380.00	
2014-11-06	374		0.00	8000.00	3380.00	
2014-11-26	1728		0.00	2500.00	880.00	
2014-12-02	393		0.00	880.00	0.00	
2014-12-24	3294		0.00	600.00	-600.00	
2014-12-24	3294		19417.48	0.00	18817.48	
2014-12-24	3360		0.00	1230.00	17587.48	
2014-12-24	3360		0.00	286.00	17301.48	
2014-12-24	3360		0.00	1271.00	16030.48	
2014-12-24	3360		0.00	4717.00	11313.48	
2014-12-24	3362		0.00	4800.00	6513.48	
2014-12-24	3364		0.00	2890.00	3623.48	
2014-12-24	3364		0.00	1388.00	2235.48	
2014-12-24	3364		0.00	1364.00	871.48	
2014-12-26	3529		0.00	871.48	0.00	
	-----	-----	69417.48	69417.48	0.00	-----